
 2020 Dana Hills Track Schedule 
January 21 Tues  Parent/Athlete Meeting @ DHHS 5:30pm 

January 23 Thurs  Shoe Night @ Fleet Feet 

February 28 Fri  Blue and White Meet @ DHHS 

February  29 Sat  Beach Clean-Up @ Capo Beach 9am 

March  4     Wed          CVHS @ DHHS 

March  6 Fri  South County Classic @ THHS 

March 11 Wed  Dana Hills @ THHS 

March 18 Wed  MVHS @ DHHS 

March  21 Sat  Laguna Beach Inv. @ LBHS 

March  21 Sat  Triton Invite @ SCHS 

March 25 Wed  Pictures 

March  26 Thurs DHHS @ ANHS  

March 28    Sat  Azusa Meet of Champions @ APU 

March 28 Sat  Mt. Carmel Invitational @ MCHS 

~ Spring Break Practices 6th - 10th ~ 

April      10-11 Fri-Sat Arcadia Inv. @ AHS  

April  14 Tues  ETHS @ DHHS 

April  18 Sat  OC Champs @ MVHS 

April  23 Thurs SCL Prelims @ THHS 

May   1 Fri   SCL Finals @ THHS 

May    9 Sat  CIF SS Prelims @ THHS 

May        12 Tues  Banquet @ DHHS 

May   16 Sat  CIF SS Finals @ El Camino College 

May  23 Sat  CIF SS Masters @ EL Camino College 

May     29-30 Fri-Sat CIF State Meet @ Buchanan HS


